JUNE 2016
Keystone DirectDrive HID LED lamps are the ideal way to upgrade existing HID fixtures to the latest in LED technology.
Simply bypass the existing ballast by cutting the wires and connecting the 120-277V line voltage directly to the sockets.
No ballast or external driver is required.
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Integral Keystone Driver
• Operating Temperature: -29ºC/-20ºF to 60ºC/140ºF
• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used

Catalog Number
Rated
Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent
Wattage
Input
Voltage Base Type Lumens
Color
Temp CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
DLC
QPL
KT-LED20HID-E26-840-D 20W 50-70W 120-277V Medium E26 2100 4000K >85 IP64 105 lm/W N/A
KT-LED20HID-E26-850-D 20W 50-70W 120-277V Medium E26 2130 5000K >85 IP64 107 lm/W N/A
MID WATTAGE
Catalog Number
Rated
Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent
Wattage
Input
Voltage Base Type Lumens
Color
Temp CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
DLC
QPL
KT-LED27HID-E26-840-D 27W 100W 120-277V Medium E26 3780 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W N/A
KT-LED27HID-E26-850-D 27W 100W 120-277V Medium E26 3830 5000K >85 IP64 142 lm/W N/A
KT-LED36HID-E26-840-D 36W 150W 120-277V Medium E26 5040 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W N/A
KT-LED36HID-E26-850-D 36W 150W 120-277V Medium E26 5100 5000K >85 IP64 142 lm/W N/A
KT-LED45HID-E26-840-D 45W 175W 120-277V Medium E26 6300 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W N/A
KT-LED45HID-E26-850-D 45W 175W 120-277V Medium E26 6350 5000K >85 IP64 141 lm/W N/A
KT-LED45HID-EX39-840-D 45W 175W 120-277V Mogul EX39 6300 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W Pending
KT-LED45HID-EX39-850-D 45W 175W 120-277V Mogul EX39 6350 5000K >85 IP64 141 lm/W Pending
KT-LED54HID-EX39-840-D 54W 250W 120-277V Mogul EX39 7560 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W Pending
KT-LED54HID-EX39-850-D 54W 250W 120-277V Mogul EX39 7660 5000K >85 IP64 142 lm/W Pending
HIGH WATTAGE
Catalog Number
Rated
Lamp
Wattage
Metal Halide
Equivalent
Wattage
Input
Voltage Base Type Lumens
Color
Temp CRI
IP
Rating Efficacy
DLC
QPL
KT-LED80HID-EX39-840-D 80W 320W 120-277V Mogul EX39 11,200 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W Pending
KT-LED80HID-EX39-850-D 80W 320W 120-277V Mogul EX39 11,300 5000K >85 IP64 141 lm/W Pending
KT-LED100HID-EX39-840-D 100W 400W 120-277V Mogul EX39 14,000 4000K >85 IP64 140 lm/W Pending
KT-LED100HID-EX39-850-D 100W 400W 120-277V Mogul EX39 14,100 5000K >85 IP64 141 lm/W Pending
FOR 480V APPLICATIONS
see our Step Down Transformers on the back page
High Bay ShoeboxTy
pi